TAYLOR
LED Road Lighting
Hight Performance Street Light
FLIND M
516
28
276

RGB, DALI, DIM, DMX
2200K, 2700K, 3000K, 5000K, 6500K
Optional RAL colors
>90
Protection IP67
8°, 15°,30°,50°,60°,70°,90°,120°, Symmetrical
Warranty 7-10 Years
Product Code
TAYLOR.30.AC.N.4,7016
Ordering Details
Light Color Dimensions Lumen
     30W 4200
Power
4000K 4000
650MM
TAYLOR.20.AC.N.4,7016     20W 28004000K 4000
56004000K 4000
70004000K 4000
TAYLOR.40.AC.N.4,7016 40W
TAYLOR.50.AC.N.4,7016 50W
TAYLOR.75.AC.N.4,7016 75W 105004000K 4000
TAYLOR.90.AC.N.4,7016 90W 126004000K 4000
TAYLOR.100.AC.N.4,7016 100W 140004000K 4000